

2017 WOVI Annual Conference Sponsorship

WOVI, Inc. (Women of Visionary Influence) is the first women's organization dedicated to mentoring. We encourage, empower, and support a multicultural group of women to do extraordinary things and create a permanent confidence in all aspects of their personal and professional lives. All women seeking to maximize their influence are invited to join and participate in this membership organization to gain and enhance leadership and mentoring skills.

Platinum Sponsor

• Company information and sponsorship level posted on website for one year

- One-year membership in the WOVI Chapter of your choice for five women
- Full-page ad in program (4.75" W X 7.75" H)
- Corporate banner displayed (if provided)
- Media and press recognition
- Four Annual Conference Attendees
- Two Mentor Certification Program enrollees

Gold Sponsor

\$2,000.00

\$3,000.00

- Company information and sponsorship level posted on website for six months
- One-year membership in the WOVI Chapter of your choice for three women
- Full-page ad in program (4.75" W X 7.75" H)
- Corporate banner displayed (if provided)
- Media and press recognition
- Three Annual Conference Attendees
- One Mentor Certification Program enrollee

Silver Sponsor

\$1,000.00

- Company information and sponsorship level posted on website for three months
- One-year membership to WOVI for two women
- Half-page ad in program (4.75" W X 3.75"H)
- Media and press recognition
- Two Annual Conference Attendees

WOVI, Inc., P. O. Box 803144, Dallas, TX 75380-3144 - www.wovi.com

Bronze Sponsor

\$ 500.00

\$ 250.00

\$ 100.00

\$ 50.00

- Company information and sponsorship level posted on website for one month
- One-year membership to WOVI for one woman
- Business card ad in program
- Table Signage (provide camera-ready art of your logo)
- One Annual Conference attendee

Copper Sponsor

- Company information and sponsorship level posted on website for one month
- Business card ad in program
- One admission to Annual Conference afternoon Educational Sessions

Supporter

• Name in conference program and on website

Connector

• Name in conference program



2017 WOVI Annual Conference Sponsorship Application

Company Name:			
Address:			
Contact Name: Phone #:			
E-mail Address:			
Sponsorship Levels (Please check level of your	choice)		
□ Platinum \$3,000 □ Gold \$2,000 □ Silver \$	1,000		
□ Copper \$250 □ Supporter \$100 □ Connec	tor \$50		
Check made payable to WOVI, Inc. is enclosed in	n the amount of \$		
Card Number:	Expiration date:		
Cardholder Name:			
Billing address:			
Follow-up required regarding information to I - Send camera-ready art of your logo. Submit	-		
- Information about your company and contac	t information.		
- Ad space in program:			
1/4 page: 4.75" W X 1.75" H <i>OR</i> 2.25" W X 3.75 1/2 page: 4.75" W X 3.75" H Full page: 4.75" W X 7.75" H	" H (Similar to business card size.)		
WOVI, Inc., P. O. Box 803144, Dallas, TX 75380-3	144 - www.wovi.com		

- Names, addresses and e-mail addresses of women you honor with WOVI membership. Use additional page(s) as required.

1	 	 	
•			
<i>L</i>	 	 	
3		 	
4	 	 	
5			

WOVI, Inc., P. O. Box 803144, Dallas, TX 75380-3144 - www.wovi.com